
CONTROL DE COMBUSTIBLE 95 DEL AGOSTO DEL 2013 
NOMBRE 
David Quezada 
Pedro Muro 
Gerardo Velasquez 
Anulado 

John Chavez 
Edison Cabrera 

David Quezada 

Richard Vertiz 
Gerardo Velasquez 
Edison Cabrera 
David Quezada 
Gerardo Velasquez 
Edison Cabrera 
Rolando Yauli 
Edison Cabrera 
David Quezada 
Pedro Muro 
John Chavez 

Edison Cabrera 
Gerardo Velasquez 
Edison Cabrera 
David Quezada 
David Quezada 
Allan Gonzales 
Edison Cabrera 
Gerardo Velasquez 
Edison Cabrera 
Gerardo Velasquez 

MONTO 
51.54 

171.8 
170.4 

Anulado 
136.32 

170.4 

51.52 

206.14 

254.85 
84.65 
51.36 
253.95 
169.3 
85.6 
169.3 
51.36 
168.1 
167.5 
167.5 

251.25 
167.5 
50.43 
49.92 
158.08 
164.8 
247.2 
164.8 

164.8 
4000.37 

PLACA 
C1: 3105 
Egd: 236 
Egd: 023 
Anulado 

Egd: 023 
Lib: 243 

C1: 3105 
Egd: 220 

Egd: 023 
Ega: 236 
C1: 3105 
Egd: 023 
Lib: 243 
Egd: 220 
Lib: 243 
C1: 3105 

Ega: 236 
Egd:023 
Lib: 243 
Egd: 023 
Lib: 243 
C1: 3105 
C1: 3105 
Ega: 236 
Lib: 243 
Egd: 023 
Lib: 243 
Egd: 023 

GALONES 
3 

10 
10 

Anuladp 
8 

10 

2.999 
11.999 

15 
5 
3 
15 
10 
5 
10 
3 
10 
10 
10 
15 
10 
3 
3 

9.5 
10 
15 
10 

9.393 

236.891 

FECHA 
02/08/2013 
02/08/2013 

02/08/2013 
02/08/2013 

02/08/2013 

02/08/2013 

07/08/2013 

07/08/2013 
07/08/2013 
09/08/2013 
12/08/2013 
12/08/2013 
12/08/2013 
14/08/2013 
14/08/2013 
15/08/2013 
16/08/2013 
16/08/2013 
19/08/2013 
20/08/2013 
21/08/2013 
21/08/2013 
23/08/2013 
23/08/0213 
26/08/2013 
26/08/2013 
29/08/2013 
29/08/2013 

HORAS 
10:32 

11:15 
09:49 

Anulado 
18:55 

18:54 

10:26 
11:56 

14:12 
10:43 
08:58 
11:59 
10:02 
17:28 
17:lO 
11:49 
16:14 
21:57 
09:12 
14:51 

16:43 
09:08 
12:51 
12:51 
09:02 
16:03 
09:44 

08:39 

Ne DE VALE 
2626 
2628 
2627 
2629 
2630 

2631 

2632 

2633 

2634 
2635 
2636 
2637 
2638 
2639 
2640 
2641 
2642 
2643 

2644 
2645 
2646 
2647 
2648 
2649 
2650 
1401 
1402 
1403 

TOTAL 

KILOMETROS 
10858 

44420 
38581 

Anulado 

38707 
70000 

11160 
81632 

38980 
44681 
11551 
39232 
70158 
82274 
70353 
11840 
44889 
39465 
70517 
39638 

70663 
12136 
12380 
54121 
70844 
39884 
70990 

40ll3 



. . . 
CONTROL DE COMBUSTIBLE DlSEL D E L - ~ ~  ~ @ # 8  

- 
DE AGOSTO DEL 2013 

l~edro  Muro I E ~ ~ :  510 107/08/2013 1 913874-913875 1 140.5 I 10 1 11:50 I 12488 

Percy Calderon 
Richard Vertiz 

NOMBRE 
Rolando Yauli 

l ~ l l a n  Gonzales I~g j :  536 111/08/2013 1 913879 1 70.25 1 5 I 10:47 r 12810 I 

FECHA -- 
01/08/2013 

PLACA 
Ega: 237 
Egj: 510 
Ena: 237 

Pedro Muro 
Rolando Yauli 

GALONES 
5 

02/08/2013 
06/08/2013 

Egj: 510 
Ena: 237 

Rolando Yauli 
Pedro Muro 
Richard Vertiz 
Richard Vertiz 
Richard Vertiz 

Nacimiento I E ~ ~ :  237 128/08/2013 1 913889-913890 1 140.5 1 10 1 1531 1 32086 1 

HORAS 
12:12 

913872 
913873 

07/08/2013 
09/08/2013 

Ega: 217 
Ega: 217 
Egc: 541 

Rolando Yauli 
Pedro Muro 

1 TOTAL I 1374.85 ( 97.85 1 

KILOMETROS 
30999 

Egc: 541 
Ena: 237 

70.25 
70.25 

913876 
913877-913878 

12/08/2013 
15/08/2013 
19/08/2013 

Egc: 541 
EGA: 217 

20/08/2013 
23/08/2013 

5 
5 

40.1 
140.5 

913880 
913881 
913882 

27/08/2013 
28/08/2013 

913883-913884 
913885-913886 

15:16 
10:45 

2.85 
10 

70.25 
70.25 
70.25 

913887 
913888 

12439 
31070 

140.5 
140.5 

11:50 
09:22 

5 
5 
5 

70.25 
70.25 

12488 
31302 

10 
10 

20:02 
09:46 
10:Ol 

5 
5 

68905 
69277 
96054 

09:38 
07:28 

96106 
31747 

11:49 
09:03 

73459 
70328 




